1
PILATES-MADBWY-SHOP.co.uk
The yoga equipment shop for The British Wheel of Yoga
2011
2 3
FOREWORD
The BWY-Shop is the official yoga equipment
shop of the British Wheel of Yoga, the UK’s

EVOLUTION DELUXE YOGA & PILATES
MAT 6MM
How to Order
Telephone:  Call 01386 859553 between
Monday to Friday 9am - 5.30pm
Internet: Visit our secure online shop
Payment:  We accept Maestro, Delta, Solo,
Electron, Paypal, Mastercard, and Visa as well
as personal cheques for mail order.
Contact Us:
Telephone: 01386 859553
Email: customercare@bwy-shop.co.uk or fax
us on 01386 859350
For further information regarding
The British Wheel of Yoga please visit
www.bwy.org.uk or call 01529 306851
4 5
GRIP DOT TOWEL
Our new super-absorbent Grip-Dot Towel is highly versatile. Use it with the
dots up for an anti-slip yoga mat, either on its own, or on top of a class mat
for hygiene. Use it with the dots down and the mat will be held in place on
any smooth surface - ideal for use in hot or power yoga where one sweats
a lot and wants to wash your mat after each practice. The towel also makes
a great travel yoga mat as it folds up to fit in your suitcase. The Grip Dot
Towel comes in a convenient net mat bag. Hi wicking polyester yarn coated
with phthalate free PVC dots,
Care: Machine washable and dryer safe.
BWY-Shop Studio MATS
The German made Studio mat is the original Studio mat and was the first yoga mat to be tested
against harmful substances for skin contact. The Studio mat is a high density mat which offers
excellent grip and cushioning whilst setting the standard for durability making it ideal for intensive
Studio use. All Studio mats are now phthalate free. The Studio mat comes in two thicknesses 3mm
or 4.5mm and the 4.5mm is available in a choice of widths, standard 60cm or extra wide 80cm.
STANDARD Studio Mat 4.5mm
The most popular size and thickness of Studio mat offering
the ideal balance of cushioning, grip and durability.
Light Studio MAT 3mm
Some people prefer thinner mats as they provide firmer grounding
in standing postures though the lightweight Studio mat also
appeals to those who prefer a lighter mat for portability or those
seeking a quality European made mat at a keener price.
Size 183cm long (6’) x 60cm x 3mm. 1Kg.
• Blue ASTUDIO3-BLU• Purple ASTUDIO3-PUR
• Orange ASTUDIO3-ORA • Red ASTUDIO3-RED
TRAVEL STUDIO MAT 1.5mm
SIZE 183cm long (6’) x 60cm x 1.5mm. Weight 0.75Kg
• ASTUDIO2
SIZE 183cm x 60cm. Weight 0.8Kg
• Blue YTOWEL-BLU • Purple YTOWEL-PUR
SIZE 200cm x 70cm. 1.5Kg
• Black YRUG07-BLK • Red YRUG07-RED
• BLUE YRUG07-BLU
Trident Yoga Rug
The original Indian yoga mat! Our 100% cotton, coarse weave rug is designed for
Ashtanga or Power yoga where grip whilst sweating is required. The rug’s grip
increases as it gets wetter, the opposite to a yoga mat. The embroidered Shiva’s
Trident helps keep you aligned. The rug is often used with a standard mat to keep the
rug in place; we recommend the Warrior mat or a Studio Travel mat.
Care: Hand wash cold.
If you find you slip when
sweating during your
practice then try Liquid
Chalk - it's grip in a bottle!
YLQCHALK
ORGANIC cotton YOGA RUG
Hand woven cotton yoga rug made from 100% natural